CITY: MONTEVIDEO

238
423
441
442
444
447
451
453
454
484
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
VWHOLESALE - DURABLE

RETL -VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - FURNI TURE STORES
RETL - BU LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - GASCLI NE STATI ONS
RETL - LEI SURE GOODS

RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
TRANSPORTATI ON - TRUCK
RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PROF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AVBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOMMCDATI ON

FOCD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGQ SL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$11, 839, 754
$27,074, 835
$13, 568, 270
$1, 368, 163
$8, 845, 602
$8, 087, 629
$496, 193
$23, 474,729
$425, 844
$322, 476
$242, 173
$914, 827
$2, 560, 976
$1, 001, 037
$1, 101, 747
$1, 055, 111
$6, 223, 909
$1, 881, 814
$1, 309, 539
$381, 950
$645, 540
$78, 202, 133

$191, 024, 251

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$251, 613 $16, 354
$1, 331, 447 $86, 547
$2, 292, 628 $149, 024
$1, 302, 484 $84, 661
$7, 016, 440 $456, 065
$2, 496, 050 $162, 240
$179, 268 $11, 653
$7, 243, 336 $510, 809
$50, 300 $3, 270
$315, 940 $20, 536
$237, 427 $15, 434
$166, 338 $10, 814
$1, 967, 557 $127, 888
$55, 806 $3, 627
$624, 144 $40, 769
$1, 029, 529 $66, 919
$6, 105, 751 $419, 178
$631, 769 $41, 066
$244, 862 $15, 918
$360, 855 $31, 107
$124, 185 $8, 072
$11, 091, 083 $720, 920
$45, 118, 812 $3, 002, 871

USE TAX

$300, 615
$2, 122
$412

$0

$12, 596
$826

$0

$1, 219
$20

$4, 903
$1, 964
$9, 219
$2, 648
$382
$498

$0

$58

$20
$500

$0

$7, 450
$19, 656

$365, 108

PACGE

TOTAL TAX

$316, 969
$88, 669
$149, 436
$84, 661
$468, 661
$163, 066
$11, 653
$512, 028

$3, 290
$25, 439
$17, 398
$20, 033
$130, 536

$4, 009
$41, 267
$66, 919
$419, 236
$41, 086
$16, 418
$31, 107
$15, 522
$740, 576

$3, 367, 979
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